
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec50 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 118 1 25 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 4 13

2 Mac Macclugage 97 11 3 8 3 3 16 1 25 1 25 1 25

3 Mahdi Salem 73 3 16 3 16 1 25 0 0 3 16

4 Barton Kaaber 58 6 9 6 9 4 13 5 11 4 13 9 3

5 Grayson Correa 56 8 3 7 7 12 3 3 16 3 16 5 11

6 Carter Dreher 54 4 13 5 11 7 7 6 9 5 11 10 3

7 matthew siniscalchi 45 2 20 1 25 0 0 0 0

8 Pablo Dagnino 40 5 11 0 6 9 0 0 0 2 20

9 Nathan Bettencourt 33 0 4 13 5 11 0 0 6 9

10 Ercel Abbott 32 12 3 10 3 9 3 4 13 11 3 7 7

11 Cooper Glover 26 10 3 9 3 11 3 7 7 7 7 12 3

12 Tiffani Clark 18 15 3 11 3 15 3 8 3 9 3 14 3

13 Marley Garcia 12 0 0 18 3 0 6 9 0

14 Leonidas Guimaraes 10 7 7 0 8 3 0 0 0

15 Lily macclugage 9 0 0 16 3 9 3 10 3 0

16 Dylon Dacruz 6 16 3 0 14 3 0 0 0

17 Elise Guimaraes 6 14 3 0 19 3 0 0 0

18 Connor Raymond 6 0 0 10 3 0 0 11 3

19 Estian Rodriguez 6 0 0 0 0 8 3 13 3

20 Triton Gates 3 17 3 0 0 0 0 0

21 TRENTON KEESEE 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

22 Angelo Martinez 3 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

23 Gibson Sheen 3 0 12 3 0 0 0 0

24 Lorenzo Merletti 3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

25 Rocco Gargano 3 0 0 17 3 0 0 0

26 LEIGHTON KNIGHT 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 3

27 Eldar Aliev 3 0 0 0 0 12 3 0

28 Alyssa Rocha 3 0 0 0 0 0 17 3

29 Sacha Agam 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

30 Julian Agam 3 0 0 0 0 0 16 3

31 Jacob Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

Stock 125 LW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 120 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 1 25

2 Avery Dreher 78 1 25 6 9 5 11 2 20 0 4 13

3 Damien Montgomery 61 5 11 0 7 7 3 16 3 16 5 11

4 Bronson Sheen 43 3 16 5 11 8 3 4 13 0 0

5 Dylan Cunningham 36 0 2 20 3 16 0 0 0

2020 Season Standings



6 Joshua Raymond Jr 33 0 0 4 13 0 0 2 20

7 Tyler Cunningham 25 0 3 16 6 9 0 0 0

8 Dane White 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0

9 Marcello DiGiovanni 20 0 0 2 20 0 0 0

10 George Letakis 20 0 0 0 0 2 20 0

11 Shaieb Abuawad 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

12 R Sam Clark 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

13 Joseph Shallow  13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

14 Alexandra Delgado 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

15 matthew siniscalchi 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

16 Manuel Martinez  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Julie Podlas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

Super Mini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 114 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20 4 13 5 11

2 Logan Cunnison 90 4 13 0 3 16 1 25 2 20 3 16

3 Avery Dreher 87 0 0 4 13 4 13 3 16 1 25 2 20

4 Dane White 45 3 16 3 16 0 4 13 0 0

5 Rodrigo Correa 36 6 9 0 0 6 9 5 11 7 7

6 Andres Dagnino 35 7 7 0 10 3 7 7 6 9 6 9

7 matthew siniscalchi 33 0 0 2 20 0 0 4 13

8 Marcello DiGiovanni 32 0 1 25 7 7 0 0 0

9 Kristofor Ephraimson 27 0 0 0 5 11 3 16 0

10 stefano mesa 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

11 Ricky Ohare 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

12 Devon Houston 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

13 Michael Resendez 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

14 Eli Banish 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

15 Curtis Woodworth 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

16 Tyler Cunningham 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0

17 Pedro Lopez 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

18 ciro rodriguez 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

19 Justin Merletti 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

20 osvaldo diaz 3 0 0 12 3 0 0 0

21 Dylan Cunningham 3 0 0 14 3 0 0 0

22 Garrett Rick  3 0 0 15 3 0 0 0

23 Tony Martinez 3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0

24 Diego Villegas 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

25 Shaieb Abuawad 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

26 Anderson Rocha  3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

27 Ryder Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 MERRITH KNIGHT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Edelberto Acosta  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Nicholas Miranda  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

Motard TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Aurelio Casillas 70 2 20 0 0 1 25 1 25 0 0

2 Peter Maynard 57 5 11 2 20 6 9 9 3 7 7 7 7

3 Maikel Perez 43 11 3 0 2 20 6 9 0 5 11

4 Julian Correa 42 6 9 5 11 4 13 13 3 9 3 8 3

5 Yesey Marrero 31 0 0 5 11 5 11 0 6 9

6 Andres Dorado 29 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

7 Lucas Silva 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

8 Simao Lawant 25 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

9 Casey Davis 25 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

10 stefano mesa 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

11 Jeriel Alvarez 23 0 0 0 8 3 2 20 0

12 Jorge Vasco 23 0 0 0 2 20 11 3 0

13 Dane White 20 7 7 4 13 0 0 0 0

14 Max Angles 20 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

15 Jeriel Alvarez 19 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 16

16 Felix Diego 19 0 0 3 16 0 12 3 0

17 Julian Virviescas 16 0 6 9 7 7 0 0 0

18 Marcello DiGiovanni 16 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

19 Carlos Perez 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

20 Edelberto Acosta  13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

21 Rodrigo Correa 12 9 3 0 0 12 3 10 3 10 3

22 Kristofor Ephraimson 12 0 0 0 10 3 6 9 0

23 Avery Dreher 11 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

24 MERRITH KNIGHT 10 0 7 7 9 3 0 0 0

25 Giorgio Cravotto 7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

26 osvaldo diaz 6 0 0 8 3 0 0 8 3 0

27 ciro rodriguez 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

28 Carlos Rivera 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

29 Anderson Rocha  3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

30 Sean Cassell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Daniel Caldwell  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Anthony Venter  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Nicholas Miranda  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Avery Dreher 131 3 16 1 25 1 25 2 20 2 20 1 25

2 Logan Cunnison 82 1 25 0 4 13 10 3 1 25 3 16

3 Matthew Mendez 71 4 13 4 13 7 7 3 16 5 11 5 11

4 David Hugh 69 2 20 3 16 2 20 4 13 0 0

5 Damien Montgomery 57 7 7 7 7 10 3 5 11 3 16 4 13

6 Joshua Raymond Jr 29 0 0 6 9 0 0 2 20



7 Devon Houston 28 9 3 0 9 3 6 9 4 13 0

8 Julian Correa 25 0 0 0 1 25 0 0

9 Dylan Cunningham 20 0 2 20 0 0 0 0

10 matthew siniscalchi 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

11 Christian Gates 12 6 9 0 12 3 0 0 0

12 Andres Jaramillo 12 0 0 0 9 3 6 9 0

13 Bronson Sheen 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

14 Michael Resendez 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

15 Alexis Olivera 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

16 Tyler Cunningham 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

17 Christian Williams  7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

18 Julie Podlas 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

19 Eli Banish 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

20 Manuel Martinez  3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

21 Adriano Vieira 3 0 0 14 3 0 0 0

22 Renato Guimaraes 3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0

23 Eric Liebich 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

24 Ryder Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Juan Diaz-Ruiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

Spec110 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 119 1 25 4 13 5 11 1 25 1 25 2 20

2 Mahdi Salem 65 2 20 6 9 2 20 0 0 3 16

3 Isaac Woodworth 62 0 5 11 0 2 20 2 20 5 11

4 Nathan Bettencourt 61 0 2 20 3 16 0 0 1 25

5 Carter Dreher 54 4 13 7 7 7 7 4 13 5 11 9 3

6 Cooper Glover 43 6 9 8 3 8 3 3 16 6 9 10 3

7 Matthew Chapin 41 0 3 16 1 25 0 0 0

8 Grayson Correa 32 0 9 3 12 3 0 4 13 4 13

9 Kaleb Glover 30 7 7 10 3 9 3 5 11 8 3 11 3

10 matthew siniscalchi 28 9 3 1 25 0 0 0 0

11 Pablo Dagnino 25 0 0 0 0 3 16 6 9

12 TRENTON KEESEE 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Lennon Gates 14 5 11 0 10 3 0 0 0

14 Mac Macclugage 13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

15 Barton Kaaber 12 0 0 6 9 0 9 3 0

16 Darwin Adiel Rodriguez 10 0 0 0 0 7 7 12 3

17 Connor Cassell 9 0 0 0 6 9 0 0

18 Ercel Abbott 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

19 Tiffani Clark 6 8 3 0 14 3 0 0 0

20 Connor Raymond 6 0 0 11 3 0 0 8 3

21 Trisha Dunham 3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6



MiniGP Pro - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 140 1 25 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20

2 Leonidas Guimaraes 58 5 11 0 0 0 3 16 2 20 5 11

3 Mahdi Salem 52 6 9 7 7 2 20 0 0 3 16

4 Nathan Bettencourt 49 0 5 11 4 13 0 0 1 25

5 matthew siniscalchi 45 2 20 1 25 0 0 0 0

6 Ercel Abbott 42 0 0 0 4 13 3 16 4 13

7 Carter Dreher 38 7 7 8 3 6 9 7 7 6 9 9 3

8 Isaac Woodworth 33 0 6 9 0 5 11 4 13 0

9 Shaieb Abuawad 32 3 16 3 16 0 0 0 0

10 Matthew Chapin 29 0 4 13 3 16 0 0 0

11 Grayson Correa 23 0 0 9 3 0 5 11 6 9

12 Mac Macclugage 20 0 0 0 2 20 0 0

13 Cooper Glover 16 8 3 0 8 3 9 3 7 7 0

14 Renzo Corleone 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

15 Bobby Stellfox 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

16 Lennon Gates 10 9 3 0 7 7 0 0 0

17 Barton Kaaber 9 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0

18 Sacha Agam 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

19 Kaleb Glover 6 0 0 0 0 8 3 10 3

20 Connor Cassell 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

21 Connor Raymond 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

40+ Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Barton Kaaber 136 1 25 3 16 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 R Sam Clark 105 2 20 6 9 3 16 2 20 2 20 2 20

3 Rick Glover 72 5 11 5 11 4 13 4 13 4 13 5 11

4 Phillip Chapin 45 0 2 20 1 25 0 0 0

5 Pat Sheridan 45 0 4 13 0 3 16 3 16 0

6 Eliot R Rosado 37 4 13 0 0 5 11 0 4 13

7 Scott Stump 25 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

8 Rick Podlas 18 0 0 0 6 9 0 6 9

9 Juan Villasmil 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tony Weadon 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

11 Christian Gates 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Joe Shallow 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

13 MERRITH KNIGHT 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

14 Ercel Abbott Sr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

Stock 125 HW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Alex Moorhead 150 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Barton Kaaber 104 2 20 4 13 5 11 2 20 2 20 2 20

3 Rick Glover 57 3 16 5 11 8 3 8 3 5 11 4 13



4 Scott Stump 40 0 2 20 2 20 0 0 0

5 Devon Houston 34 0 0 7 7 5 11 3 16 0

6 Phillip Chapin 32 0 3 16 3 16 0 0 0

7 R Sam Clark 31 0 0 6 9 6 9 4 13 0

8 Eddie Aguayo 29 0 0 4 13 3 16 0 0

9 MERRITH KNIGHT 20 0 0 0 0 6 9 5 11

10 Eliot R Rosado 16 4 13 0 0 9 3 0 0

11 Tony Weadon 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

12 Edelberto Acosta  13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

13 Ercel Abbott Sr 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

14 Julie Podlas 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

15 Kyle Tarr 7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

16 Jeffrey Hamilton 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

17 Eric Liebich 3 0 0 0 12 3 0 0

18 Dana Young 3 0 0 0 10 3 0 0

19 Andres Jaramillo 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Logan Cunnison 120 1 25 0 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Alex Moorhead 91 4 13 6 9 3 16 2 20 4 13 2 20

3 David Hugh 86 2 20 1 25 1 25 3 16 0 0

4 Damien Montgomery 76 6 9 2 20 7 7 5 11 3 16 4 13

5 Christian Williams  43 3 16 0 16 3 4 13 5 11 0

6 Bronson Sheen 30 5 11 7 7 12 3 6 9 0 0

7 Joshua Raymond Jr 27 0 0 5 11 0 0 3 16

8 Dylan Cunningham 25 0 3 16 6 9 0 0 0

9 John-Paul Craig 20 0 11 3 11 3 7 7 7 7 0

10 Avery Dreher 20 0 0 0 0 2 20 0

11 Tyler Cunningham 16 0 4 13 9 3 0 0 0

12 Marcello DiGiovanni 13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

13 Andres Jaramillo 12 0 0 0 10 3 6 9 0 0

14 Scott Stump 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

15 Eliot R Rosado 10 7 7 0 0 9 3 0 0

16 Christian Gates 6 8 3 0 10 3 0 0 0

17 Julie Podlas 6 9 3 0 0 12 3 0 0

18 Keith Woolard 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

19 Joe Shallow 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

20 Daniel Pelletier 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

21 Alexandra Delgado 3 0 12 3 0 0 0 0

22 Ian Nichols 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0

23 Manuel Martinez  3 0 0 14 3 0 0 0

24 Adriano Vieira 3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0

25 Eddie Aguayo 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

26 Juan Diaz-Ruiz 3 0 0 15 3 0 0 0 0



27 Dana Young 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

28 Edelberto Acosta  3 0 0 0 13 3 0 0

29 Kyle Tarr 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

MonkeyBike TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Alex Moorhead 140 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Matthew Mendez 130 1 25 1 25 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20

3 Ryan Fagan 45 0 3 16 3 16 4 13 0 0

4 John-Paul Craig 36 0 7 7 7 7 6 9 4 13 0

5 Eddie Aguayo 29 0 0 4 13 3 16 0 0

6 David Hugh 27 3 16 0 5 11 0 0 0

7 Bonnie Pollard  23 4 13 0 8 3 7 7 0 0

8 Dane White 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0

9 Chris MacClugage  13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

10 Keith Woolard 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

11 Ian Nichols 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

12 Pat Sheridan 11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

13 Daniel Pelletier 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

14 Devon Houston 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0

15 MATTHEW DEXTER 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

16 daniel gourley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Jack Kerr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1

Ohvale 110 TOT Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 25 1 25

2 Nathan Bettencourt 20 2 20

3 Mahdi Salem 16 3 16

4 Mac Macclugage 13 4 13

5 Leonidas Guimaraes 11 5 11

6 Ercel Abbott 9 6 9

7 Sacha Agam 7 7 7


